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LCO-029
DINING ARMCHAIR
REF.: LC0O/029/001

W

LCO - 029
SINGLE SEATER SOFA
REF.: LC0O/029/002

Dining Armchair with Aluminium frame powder coated,
Bottom base in Teak Wod, Woven with Synthetic Wicker
& Braid. Cushions in Agora make 100% solution dyed
acrylic fabric with PU foam.

(Dimensions: W60 x D60 x H85 x SH45 cms)

Single Seater Sofa with Aluminium frame powder coated,
Bottom base in Teak Wod, Woven with Synthetic Wicker
& Braid. Cushions in Agora make 100% solution dyed
acrylic fabric with PU foam.

(Dimensions: W85 x D75 x H65 x SH40 cms)

Furniture (Rs) Cushion (Rs.) Table Top (Rs.)

Furniture (Rs) Cushion (Rs.) Table Top (Rs.)

36000.00 6250.00 0.00 62000.00 7500.00 0.00
LCO - 029 LCO - 029
LOUNGER SWING -

REF.: LCO/029/005

REF.: LC0O/029/006

LCO - 029
DOUBLE SEATER SOFA
REF.: LCO/029/003

TECHNICAL DETAILS

LCO - 029
THREE SEATER SOFA
REF.: LCO/029/004
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Double Seater Sofa with Aluminium frame powder
coated, Bottom base in Teak Wod, Woven with Synthetic
Wicker & Braid. Cushions in Agora make 100% solution
dyed acrylic fabric with PU foam.

(Dimensions: W145 x D75 x H65 x SH40 cms)

Three Seater Sofa with Aluminium frame powder coated,
Bottom base in Teak Wod, Woven with Synthetic Wicker
& Braid. Cushions in Agora make 100% solution dyed
acrylic fabric with PU foam.

(Dimensions: W215 x D75 x H65 x SH40 cms)

Furniture (Rs) Cushion (Rs.) Table Top (Rs.)

Furniture (Rs) Cushion (Rs.) Table Top (Rs.)

92000.00 15000.00 0.00

102000.00 22500.00 0.00

LCO - 029
DINING TABLE WITH TEAK WOOD TOP
REF.: LCO/029/007

LCO - 029
DINING TABLE WITH TEAK WOOD TOP
REF.: LCO/029/008

Sunlounger with Aluminium frame powder coated,
Woven with Synthetic Wicker & Braid. Cushions in Agora
make 100% solution dyed acrylic fabric with PU foam.
(Dimensions: W75 x D210 x H33 x SH38 cms)

Double Seater Swing with Aluminium frame powder
coated, Bottom base in Teak Wod, Woven with Synthetic
Wicker & Braid. Cushions in Agora make 100% solution
dyed acrylic fabric with PU foam.

(Dimensions: W180 x D140 x H210 x SH45 cms)

Dining Table with Aluminium frame powder coated,
Table top in Coated Natural Teak Wood.
(Dimensions: W210 x D100 x H75 cms)

Dining Table with Aluminium frame powder coated,
Table top in Coated Natural Teak Wood.
(Dimensions: W125 Dia x H75 cms)

Furniture (Rs)

Cushion (Rs.)

Table Top (Rs.)

Furniture (Rs)

Cushion (Rs.)

Table Top (Rs.)

Furniture (Rs)

Cushion (Rs.)

Table Top (Rs.)

Furniture (Rs)

Cushion (Rs.)

Table Top (Rs.)

44000.00

12500.00

0.00

124000.00

15000.00

0.00

32000.00

0.00

31500.00

44000.00

0.00

23500.00

LCO - 029

DINING TABLE WITH TEAK WOOD TOP

REF.: LCO/029/009

LCO - 029

COFFE TABLE IN TEAK WOOD WITH HPL TOP

REF.: LCO/029/010

LCO - 029

SIDE TABLE IN TEAK WOOD WITH HPL TOP

REF.: LCO/029/011

Dining Table with Aluminium frame powder coated,

Table top in Coated Natural Teak Wood.

(Dimensions: W160 Dia x H75 cms)

Coffee Table with Teak Wood frame , Table top in HPL.
(Dimensions: W120 x D80 x H45 cms)

Side Table with Teak Wood frame , Table top in HPL.
(Dimensions: W50 x D50 x H60 cms

Furniture (Rs)

Cushion (Rs.)

Table Top (Rs.)

Furniture (Rs)

Cushion (Rs.)

Table Top (Rs.)

Furniture (Rs)

Cushion (Rs.)

Table Top (Rs.)

57000.00

0.00

38000.00

40000.00

0.00

10000.00

16000.00

0.00

2500.00

Disclaimer: All Prices are Exclusive of GST@18% | Weight and color may vary from the actual




